

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19630/2012

T.AZHAGAMPERUMAL PILLAI (DEAD)THR. LR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.PONNAIYAN AND ORS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr.R. Chandrachud, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr.P. V. Dinesh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has sent the notices to the respondent Nos.3 & 4 on 17th July,2017. Hence, Await the return of service of the above respondents.

List the matter again on 01.09.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

sb